Attendance for Pre-Bid meeting DATE: 2/14/2023
BID: East Plant Boiler Control Panels & Blend Pump Upgrades
NAME COMPANY PHONE E MAIL

Stephen Shepper

PA Convention Center

215-418-4742

sshepper@paconvention.com

Lisa Dobbertin

PA Convention Center

215-418-4769

Idobbertin@paconvention.com

Shamyune Jones

PA Convention Center

215-418-4725

sjones@paconvention.com

Dominique Bonds

PA Convention Center

215-418-2105

dbonds@paconvention.com

Jonathon Salemno

Elliott Lewis

jsalemno@elliottlewis.com

Steve Henry

PT Mechanical Group, LLC

856-340-0126

shenry@ptmechanicalgroup.com

Ed Guzak

PT Mechanical Group, LLC

eguzak@ptmechanicalgroup.com

Dan Henry

Grayboyes Smart Buildings

Frank Dougherty

DWD Mechanical Contractor, Inc.

215-907-0468

frankdougherty@dwdmechanical.com
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